
Coaches:Hancock
(G) JV Softball (Deposit-Hancock)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Apr
13, 2024 Sat Regular Season

(Non-league)
Elmira (Elmira
Express)

1:30
PM

Greenlight
Networks Grand
Slam Park

NL

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season Oxford (Oxford
Jv girls softball)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Deposit Bus
Garage L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Delaware
Academy

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field L

Apr 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season Greene 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field L

POSTPONED Apr
22, 2024 Mon Regular Season Afton 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Hancock Softball
Field L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season Milford
(Milford/Laurens)

4:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field NL

POSTPONED Apr
29, 2024 Mon Regular Season Sidney 4:30

AM
11:30
AM

Hancock Softball
Field L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Hancock Softball
Field L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
20-1 W Unatego 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field L

CANCELLED May
15, 2024 Wed Regular Season Sidney 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Deposit Softball
Field L

May 18, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Mudville Tournament
Game 1)

TBD 9:30
AM

11:00
AM

Mudville Softball
Complex NL

May 18, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Mudville Tournament
Game 2)

TBD 1:00
PM

3:00
PM

Mudville Softball
Complex NL

Date: 2024-06-02


	Hancock (G) JV Softball (Deposit-Hancock) Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Softball (Deposit-Hancock)


